
Landesmeisterschaft Halle
Erwachsene

18.01.2025

Döbeln

Damen Rc  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  6a Eichhorn, Anne                     Döbelner BS 72                  273 267           20  25  540

  2  6c Höhn, Saskia                       BSV 1960 Plauen                 261 267           16  28  528

  3  6b Heinzel, Henrike                   SC Freital                      254 234            6  22  488

  4  6d Kluge, Katharina                   BSV 1960 Plauen                 231 221           10  16  452

Damen Bb  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 12a Stiller, Anne                      FC Erzgebirge Aue               231 216            8  11  447

  2 12d Fiedler, Nadine                    EM SBV                          221 220            4   9  441

  3 12b Oschatz, Susann                    BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         210 214            4  14  424

  4 12c Wenske, Andrea                     BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         187 173            2   5  360

Damen Jb  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 26c Kaiser, Kati                       Döbelner BS 72                  225 226            4  14  451

  2 26d Lippmann, Katja                    BSC Glauchau                    206 234            4  11  440

  3 27a Göhler, Doreen                     Dresdner BV                     217 202            4  14  419

  4 27d Johne, Susanne                     Rathener Bogengilde             221 198            3  10  419

  5 27b Jacobasch, Regine                  SC Freital                      222 154            3   9  376

  6 27c Morgenstern, Sandra                BSV Ehrenfriedersdorf           187 186            3   5  373

  7 18d Schiller, Sarah Annika             SV Niederau 1891                158 186            4   8  344

Damen Lb  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 18a Urban, Franziska                   BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         241 241            7  22  482

  2 18c Kunze, Bea                         Rathener Bogengilde             213 195            3   8  408

  3 18b Müller, Nicole                     BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         198 207            2   8  405
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Herren Rc  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  4a Neubert, Sebastian                 SV Rot Weiß Werdau              263 272           20  26  535

  2  3c Kühnert, Toni                      BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         263 266           12  30  529

  3  5a Lachmann, Tilo                     CSV Siegmar 48                  263 266           10  30  529

  4  4d Engelsberger, Alexander            BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         265 262           19  12  527

  5  2d Chwastek, Grzegorz                 Dresdner BV                     262 263           11  30  525

  6  3d Künzel, Florian                    BSV 1960 Plauen                 273 242           24  16  515

  7  5d Jähnichen, Tobias                  Döbelner BS 72                  242 261           16  20  503

  8  4b Witscher, Frank                    Dresdner BV                     240 263           15  23  503

  9  5c Buschendorf, Geralf                SV Koweg Görlitz                250 252           21  12  502

 10  5b Riedl, Thomas                      SC Freital                      251 251           13  25  502

 11  4c Sonntag, Tom                       BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         253 238            9  25  491

Herren Cu  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  1d Gläser, Ralf                       Dresdner BV                     282 288           30  30  570

  1  1c Klemm, Veikko                      BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         281 289           30  30  570

  3  1a Lorenz, Frank                      Greifensteiner SJV              282 286           29  32  568

  4  1b Berndt, Daniel                     FC Erzgebirge Aue               279 283           23  36  562

  5  2a Helbig, Torsten                    EM SBV                          278 283           24  33  561

  6  2b Görner, Thomas                     Greifensteiner SJV              266 259           12  33  525

  7  2c Rotter, Danny                      BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         262 255            4  45  517

Herren Bb  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 13c Reichstein, Rocco                  SC Freital                      242 243           13  15  485

  2 14c Schlieszus, Ingo                   Rathener Bogengilde             230 233            3  18  463

  3 13a Beer, Sebastian                    FC Erzgebirge Aue               231 231           11  12  462

  4 14b Schober, Phillip                   SV Niederau 1891                229 227            8  13  456

  5 13b Vierling, Pierre                   FC Erzgebirge Aue               214 223            8  11  437

  6 14a Syring, Rene                       BSC Friedewald                  227 207            3  13  434

  7 13d Peuthert, Andre                    Döbelner BS 72                  181 183            4   6  364

Herren Jb  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 28b Lukat, Mario                       Rathener Bogengilde             257 270           18  24  527

  2 28a Hertel, André                      BSV Seifersdorf                 251 260           11  23  511
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  3 28d Melzer, Raik                       BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         254 255           13  20  509

  4 29a Hoffmann, Maik                     CSV Siegmar 48                  244 251            9  14  495

  5 28c Röber, Niclas                      SV Chemie Dohna                 237 239           11  13  476

  6 29d Lehmann, Jannic                    SV Forschungsstandort Rossendo   236 219            5  13  455

  7 29c Siwon, Henry                       SC Freital                      221 213            4  13  434

  8 29b Schneider, Rene                    SG 1862 Schönerstadt            206 216            3   9  422

Herren Lb  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 19c Rienäcker, Freimut                 Rathener Bogengilde             238 227            7  17  465

  2 19a Steinchen, Steve                   BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         207 211            3  12  418

  3 19b Müller, Mario                      BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         201 191            7   9  392

  4 19d Löschau, Sepp                      SV Kirschau                     174 189            4   3  363

Damen-Ü50 Rc  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  9a Schmidt, Bettina                   SG MoGoNo Leipzig               263 268           14  31  531

  2  9c Bertram, Silke                     Döbelner BS 72                  266 261           16  25  527

  3  9b Kleineidam, Kerstin                Dresdner BV                     266 249           14  17  515

  4  9d Heinze, Carola                     Döbelner BS 72                  248 252            9  22  500

  5 10d Beer, Michaela                     SSV 1952 Torgau                 231 232            6  15  463

  6 10c Reimer, Tina                       BSC Glauchau                    230 223            7  15  453

Damen-Ü50 Bb  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 16c Börner, Christiane                 SSV 1952 Torgau                 228 215            5   9  443

  2 16d Levec, Corina                      FC Erzgebirge Aue               207 188            0  12  395

Damen-Ü50 Jb  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 22a Hoffmann, Ina                      CSV Siegmar 48                  240 246            7  19  486

  2 22b Unger, Maren                       FC Erzgebirge Aue               235 229            4  16  464

  3 22c Woitzik, Jana                      SV Koweg Görlitz                237 203            5  12  440

  4 22d Bezold, Karin                      SC Hoyerswerda                  221 218            7   9  439
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Damen-Ü50 Lb  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 21a Kunze, Elke                        Rathener Bogengilde             239 256           10  17  495

  2 21c Richter, Annett                    SV Kirschau                     196 209            3   9  405

  3 21b von Bock, Antje                    BSC Glauchau                    184 189            3   5  373

  4 21d Bartsch-Herzog, Claudia            SV Kirschau                     153 164            1   6  317

Herren-Ü50 Rc  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  7a Teßmer, Sven                       BSV 1960 Plauen                 268 272           23  19  540

  2  8b Schürer, Norman                    CSV Siegmar 48                  270 264           20  23  534

  3  8a Michel, Andreas                    Dresdner BV                     256 257           17  21  513

  4  7b Grünberg, Falk                     Radeberger SV                   246 266           13  21  512

  5  7c Pietsch, Andreas                   SV Koweg Görlitz                254 255           13  20  509

  6  8c Meyer, Dirk                        BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         248 255           13  18  503

  7  8d Schroth, Jürgen                    FC Erzgebirge Aue               240 254           10  21  494

  8  7d Unger, Jan-Dirk                    FC Erzgebirge Aue               214 244            8  15  458

Herren-Ü50 Cu  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3a Gloeden , Mario                    BSV 1960 Plauen                 280 279           19  41  559

  2  3b Zeitlmann, Ralf                    BSC Glauchau                    274 272           14  41  546

Herren-Ü50 Bb  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 14d Huber, Oliver                      SG 1862 Schönerstadt            245 242           12  15  487

  2 15a Goroll, Olaf                       SSV 1952 Torgau                 245 242           10  13  487

  3 15b Werner, Harald                     Rathener Bogengilde             239 218            6  11  457

  4 16a Malik, Uwe                         BSC Glauchau                    221 234            5  16  455

  5 15c Vollmer, Andreas                   FC Erzgebirge Aue               229 209            5  12  438

  6 16b Schneider, André                   BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         212 214            2  14  426

Herren-Ü50 Jb  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 25b Müller, Ralf                       SV Chemie Dohna                 253 255           11  24  508

  2 25a Worsch, Ingo                       SV Chemie Dohna                 261 243           11  18  504
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  3 24d Eichhorn, Thomas                   Döbelner BS 72                  244 244            8  21  488

  4 25c Richter, Jens                      Rathener Bogengilde             248 237            9  16  485

  5 25d Koch, Uwe                          SG BEZ Lohmen                   233 246            5  17  479

  6 26b Lippold, Frank                     FC Erzgebirge Aue               225 231            4  12  456

  7 26a Urbanski, Dirk                     BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         223 229           10  11  452

  8 24b Findeisen, Gerd                    SV Niederau 1891                186 205            3  13  391

  9 24c Reimann, Dirk                      BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         238               2  12  238

Herren-Ü50 Lb  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 20b Reimer, Tom                        BSC Glauchau                    221 241            7  14  462

  2 20a Weiske, Marko                      SC Freital                      223 229            7  11  452

  3 20c Schreiter, Thomas                  BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         229 221            2  18  450

Damen-Ü65 Rc  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 11b Gärtner, Petra                     BSV 1960 Plauen                 230 242            5  20  472

  2 11a Haberkorn, Monika                  BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         230 209            8  12  439

Damen-Ü65 Jb  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 23d Barthold, Gerry                    BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         234 233            8  12  467

  2 24a Boer, Ina                          SC Freital                      200 216            4   5  416

Herren-Ü65 Rc  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 10b Stottmeister, Wolfgang             Dresdner BV                     252 263           12  32  515

  2 10a Braun, Holger                      Dresdner BV                     248 257           13  22  505

  3 11c Menzzer, Steffen                   Dresdner BV                     242 250           11  18  492

  4 11d Künzel, Rainer                     BSV 1960 Plauen                 240 219           10  13  459

Herren-Ü65 Bb  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 17a Krauß, Thomas                      FC Erzgebirge Aue               246 237           12  15  483

  2 17c Feiler, Manfred                    BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         248 218            7  16  466

  3 17d Hanisch, Andreas                   FC Erzgebirge Aue               227 233           11  13  460

  4 17b Stelzner, Gunter                   SV Niederau 1891                234 218            4  18  452

  5 15d Formanski, Jörg                    BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein         198 216            3   6  414
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Herren-Ü65 Jb  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 23b Egerer, Hans - Joachim             Döbelner BS 72                  249 254           12  19  503

  2 23a Boer, Winfried                     SC Freital                      242 241            7  19  483

  3 23c Becker, Ralf                       EM SBV                          203 216            4   7  419

Herren-Ü65 Lb  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 20d Seltmann, Andreas                  SG 1862 Schönerstadt            242 232            9  12  474
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Mannschaft Recurve Ew

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Döbelner BS 72 2                     6a Eichhorn, Anne                      540

                                        9c Bertram, Silke                      527

                                        5d Jähnichen, Tobias                   503  1570

  2 Dresdner BV 2                        9b Kleineidam, Kerstin                 515

                                        8a Michel, Andreas                     513

                                        4b Witscher, Frank                     503  1531

  3 BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein 1            3c Kühnert, Toni                       529

                                        8c Meyer, Dirk                         503

                                        4c Sonntag, Tom                        491  1523

  4 BSV 1960 Plauen                      7a Teßmer, Sven                        540

                                        3d Künzel, Florian                     515

                                       11d Künzel, Rainer                      459  1514

  5 Dresdner BV 1                       10b Stottmeister, Wolfgang              515

                                       10a Braun, Holger                       505

                                       11c Menzzer, Steffen                    492  1512

Mannschaft Blankbogen Ew

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 FC erzgebirge Aue 2                 17a Krauß, Thomas                       483

                                       13a Beer, Sebastian                     462

                                       13b Vierling, Pierre                    437  1382

  2 FC Erzgebirge Aue                   17d Hanisch, Andreas                    460

                                       12a Stiller, Anne                       447

                                       15c Vollmer, Andreas                    438  1345

  3 BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein 2           17c Feiler, Manfred                     466

                                       12b Oschatz, Susann                     424

                                       15d Formanski, Jörg                     414  1304

Mannschaft Langbogen EW

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Rathener Bogengilde 2               21a Kunze, Elke                         495

                                       19c Rienäcker, Freimut                  465

                                       18c Kunze, Bea                          408  1368

  2 BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein 4           20c Schreiter, Thomas                   450

                                       18b Müller, Nicole                      405

                                       19b Müller, Mario                       392  1247
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  3 SV Kirschau                         21c Richter, Annett                     405

                                       19d Löschau, Sepp                       363

                                       21d Bartsch-Herzog, Claudia             317  1085

Mannschaft Jagdbogen Ew

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SV Chemie Dohna                     25b Müller, Ralf                        508

                                       25a Worsch, Ingo                        504

                                       28c Röber, Niclas                       476  1488

  2 Döbelner BS 72 1                    23b Egerer, Hans - Joachim              503

                                       24d Eichhorn, Thomas                    488

                                       26c Kaiser, Kati                        451  1442

  3 Rathener Bogengilde 1               28b Lukat, Mario                        527

                                       25c Richter, Jens                       485

                                       27d Johne, Susanne                      419  1431

  4 BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein 3           28d Melzer, Raik                        509

                                       23d Barthold, Gerry                     467

                                       26a Urbanski, Dirk                      452  1428

  5 SC Freital                          23a Boer, Winfried                      483

                                       29c Siwon, Henry                        434

                                       24a Boer, Ina                           416  1333
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